Pricing July 2021
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
RE : Rectangle

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
Specify Edge Type, and Finish
2mm
A
B
C
Optional: rectangular vertical wire manager
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
36 x 96, Rectangle Laminate, Wilsonart, Asian Night 2MM Bio Edge, Silver LCH30, Silver
Restrictions may apply. See price list tables below for more information.
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
2MM
Pricing July 2021
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
LATCH TABLES
C O L L A B O R A T I V E
LBSBASES
Qty.Code
MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base Height
3.	 Select Top Finish
4.	 Select Edge Style
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
OPTIONS
•	� Magnetic wire manager
available that attaches to
leg, add          List each.
•	� For all other accessories,
including modesty panels
or applicable Power & Data
modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
•	Levellers available, specify at
	 time of order.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
• Casters available as standard.
•	2mm edges available in 38 solid colors, and 9 woodgrain
	 edges available.
• Two Latching mechanisms ship per product. Additional latches
	 can be purchased for $15 List.
•	 Latches standard in black.
Example:   18X48RE - LCH30 - 2MM -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGE
BASE AND
HEIGHT
	 Rectangle
	 18 X 42RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 48RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 54RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 60RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 66RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 72RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 78RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 84RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 90RE	 LCH	 1
	 18 X 96RE	 LCH	 1
$112
	 Halfmoon
	 18 X 36H	 LCH	 1
	 36 X 48H	 LCH	 1
	 30 X 60H	 LCH	 1
	 36 X 72H	 LCH	 1
	 42 X 84H	 LCH	 1
LCH30RE LCH30H
OPTIONSHEIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
	 Rectangle
	 24 X 42RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 48RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 54RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 60RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 66RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 72RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 78RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 84RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 90RE	 LCH	 1
	 24 X 96RE	 LCH	 1
	 30H 	 42H
For laminate top and
2MM edge
For laminate top and
2MM edge
1328

	 36 X 90RE	 LCH	 1
	 36 X 96RE	 LCH	 1
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base Height
3.	 Select Top Finish
4.	 Select Edge Style
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
OPTIONS
•	� Magnetic wire manager
available that attaches to
leg, add          List each.
•	� For all other accessories,
including modesty panels
or applicable Power & Data
modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
•	Levellers available, specify at
	 time of order.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
• Casters available as standard.
•	2mm edges available in 38 solid colors, and 9 woodgrain
	 edges available.
• Two Latching mechanisms ship per product. Additional latches
	 can be purchased for $15 List.
•	 Latches standard in black.
$112
LCH30RE LCH30H
	 Rectangle
	 42 X 48RE	 LCH	 1
	 42 X 54RE	 LCH	 1
	 42 X 60RE	 LCH	 1
	 42 X 66RE	 LCH	 1
	 42 X 72RE	 LCH	 1
	 42 X 78RE	 LCH	 1
1440
1440